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Monday, April 02
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

10:00am 11:30am Staff Meeting (MPT Cole's Office)
1:00pm 1:30pm Marilyn Hartman  (MPT Cole)
2:00pm 4:00pm Land Use and Transportation Committee (Tentative)

Tuesday, April 03
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
9:00am 1:00pm Work Session
1:30pm 2:00pm AE Discount Program (MPT Cole's office)
2:00pm 5:00pm AE Special Meeting Session 4 (B&C)

Wednesday, April 04
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

10:00am 11:00am Budget Audit and Finance (Agenda and Background) 
(City Hall Council Chambers, 301 Willie Nelson Blvd., 
Austin Texas 78701)

11:00am 12:30pm Agenda Meeting (MPT Cole)
1:30pm 2:00pm David Armbrust -  BFI/Wildhorse (MPT Cole)
2:30pm 3:00pm Chief Mannix: regarding bond proposal (MPT Cole's 

Office)
3:30pm 4:00pm Steve Drener (MPT)
5:00pm 9:00pm Meeting Prep

Thursday, April 05
Council Meeting

8:00am 10:00am Meeting Prep
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

Friday, April 06
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

10:00am 12:00pm ASA Rail (Activity Center)

Saturday, April 07

Sunday, April 08
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Monday, April 09
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

10:00am 11:30am Staff Meeting (MPT Cole's Office)
1:00pm 1:30pm Betty Dunkerley and Joe Lessard (MPT Cole)
2:00pm 2:30pm Greg Casar - Workers Defense Project (MPT Cole)
2:30pm 3:00pm Richard Franklin (MPT Cole)
4:30pm 5:30pm CAMPO Policy Board Work Session (Thompson 

Conference Center)
6:00pm 9:00pm CAMPO (Room 3.102 Joe C. Thompson Conference 

Center)

Tuesday, April 10
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
9:00am 1:00pm Work Session

11:30am 1:00pm University Medical Center Brackenridge Annual 
Luncheon (Four Season's Hotel)

2:00pm 2:30pm Melvin Wrenn (2017)
3:00pm 5:00pm MBE/WBE Subcommittee Mtg
6:00pm 8:00pm Austin Travis County Reentry Roundtable Community 

Forum (Goodwill Headquarters at Norwood Park)

Wednesday, April 11
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
9:30am 12:00pm Officer Padron Funeral (Shoreline Church: 15201 

Burnet Road)
1:00pm 2:00pm Agenda Meeting (MPT Cole)
2:00pm 5:00pm AE Special Meeting Session 5 (Council Chambers)
5:00pm 9:00pm Meeting Prep

Thursday, April 12
Council Meeting

8:00am 10:00am Meeting Prep
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

Friday, April 13
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
5:00pm 6:00pm Political Pedal (City Hall)

Saturday, April 14
10:00am 12:00pm AE Special Meeting Session 9 (Lakeway City Hall)
7:00pm 11:00pm Greated Austin Hispanic Chamber of Commerce 39th 

Annual Awards Banquet (Hilton Austin)

Sunday, April 15
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Monday, April 16
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

10:00am 11:30am Staff Meeting (MPT Cole's Office)
1:00pm 1:30pm David Armbrust and Richard Suttle (MPT Cole)
1:30pm 2:00pm Mario Cantu and Daniel  Llanes (2016)
2:00pm 2:30pm Tom Smitty (MPT Cole)
2:30pm 3:00pm Independent Redistricting Committee (MPT Cole)
6:00pm 8:00pm Comp. Plan Task Force/Planning Commission and Cole,

Riley & Morrison Social Hour wrapping up Imagine 
Austin

Tuesday, April 17
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
9:00am 12:00pm AE Special Meeting Session 6 (Council Chambers)
1:30pm 2:00pm MPT Cole 1-1 AFC Special Called Meeting - APRIL 

(MPT Cole's office)
2:00pm 2:30pm Alumni Pannel Phone call (

  )
2:30pm 3:00pm Adrian Moore (MPT Cole)
4:30pm 7:00pm Austin Chamber Open House Reception (535 East 5th 

Street)

Wednesday, April 18
8:30am 9:00am Homeless Facility (MPT Cole Office)
9:00am 4:30pm Council Budget Work Session (Chambers)
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

Thursday, April 19

5:00am 9:00pm Transportation Leadership Trip
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

10:00am 1:00pm AE Special Meeting Session 7 (Council Chambers)

Friday, April 20

9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
10:30am 11:00am ADL and Community of Respect Press Conference 

(Whole Foods)
11:30am 1:00pm BigAustin 12th Annual BiG/idea Day Awards Luncheon 

(Bob Bullock Texas State History Museum)
2:30pm 3:00pm Milton Lee ( PHONE CALL -- )
4:30pm 5:00pm Audit and Finance (B&C)

Saturday, April 21
10:00am 11:30am UT Pannel: Career Path (Susman Academic Center)

Sunday, April 22
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Monday, April 23
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
9:00am 12:00pm AE Special Meeting Session 8 (Council Chambers)

11:00am 12:30pm Staff Meeting (MPT Cole's Office)
1:00pm 3:00pm FW: CAMPO Executive Committee Meeting (1616 

Guadalupe Street, 4th Floor large conf. room, Austin 
Texas 78701)

2:00pm 2:30pm Staff Time (MPT Cole)
3:00pm 3:30pm Bob Nixon - Austin Fire Fighters Association (PHONE 

CALL )

Tuesday, April 24
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
9:00am 1:00pm Work Session
9:30am 12:30pm Austin Energy Special Session 11 (Council Chambers)
1:00pm 1:30pm Michele Houseman (MPT Cole)
1:30pm 2:00pm Darla McDonald - Waller Creek Boathouse (QUICK 

INTRODUCTION (5Mins.))
2:00pm 4:00pm AE Special Meeting Session 10 (Council Chambers)

Wednesday, April 25
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
9:00am 12:00pm City Council Budget Work Session (Chambers)
1:00pm 3:30pm Agenda Meeting (MPT Cole)
5:00pm 9:00pm Meeting Prep

Thursday, April 26
Council Meeting

8:00am 10:00am Meeting Prep
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time

Friday, April 27
9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
5:00pm 7:00pm Reception for Counsul General Xu of PRC (Universtiy of

Texas Club)

Saturday, April 28

Sunday, April 29
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Monday, April 30
GPA out

9:00am 1:00pm Constituent Time
9:00am 9:30am MPT Cole 1-1 AFC Monthly Meeting- APRIL (MPT 

Cole's office)
9:30am 12:30pm Austin Energy Special Session
1:00pm 2:30pm Staff Meeting (MPT Cole's Office)

Tuesday, May 01

Wednesday, May 02

Thursday, May 03
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Saturday, May 05

Sunday, May 06




